
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Electrical Engineering

Exam inations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Electrical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

11

12

13

Power System Protection

M icroprocessors and M icrocontrollers

Digital and Nonlinear Control Systems

Power Electronics-ll

Electrical Machines Lab-l I

Control Systems Lab-l

Power Engineering Lab-l

Power Electronics Lab-l

Summer lnternship

Special Machines & Drives

Electrical Safety & Standards

Communication Systems

Reliability & Maintenance Engineering

EEPC30l

EEPC3O2

EEPC3O3

EEPC3O4

EEPC3O5

EEPC306

EEPC3OT

EEPC3OS

EEPC3O9

EEPE3lOC

EEPE3lOF

ECOE301

MEOE427

Sr. Rol! No. Name

No.
Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

12214001 Arushi Katre

12224001 Tammam
Beentey Ali

Anurag Katre

Fazor Ali

6.5217

Re. EEPC301 (End) EEPC303
(End) EEPC304 (lnt + End)

7.20t54

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2A,llPil 2fr25
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